718 Runda
IHTERMATIGMNAL HAIGO ADAC

: Gﬁm% \*]”Tf/ Historic Cup

10-12.09.2021
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

HAIGO ADAC 2 TOURENWAGEN - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 82 DROSS S. - Lada 2101 e ime 8 2:01.537 15:39:36.717 2 2:05.293 15:27:42.733
1 2:05.732 15:25:27.365 9 2:02.477 15:41:39.194 3 2:03.325 15:29:46.058
2 1:58.207 15:27:25.572 10 2:03.763 15:43:42.957 4 2:03.390 15:31:49.448
3 1:57.507 15:29:23.079 11 2:01.190 15:45:44.147 5 2:03.423 15:33:52.871
4 1:58.267 15:31:21.346 12 2:01.972 15:47:46.119 6 2:03.727 15:35:56.598
5 1:57.648 15:33:18.994 7 2:03.122 15:37:59.720
6 1:57.091 15:35:16.085 PO-4-#71ROTHT. - Lada 2105 +52.084 8 2:03.358 15:40:03.078
7 1:57.223 15:37:13.308 ! 2:08.073 15:25:33.200 9 2:02.954 15:42:06.032
8 1:57.890 15:39:11.198 2 2:03.296 15:27:36.496 10 2:02.880 15:44:08.912
9 1:56.826 15:41:08.024 3 2:02.937 15:29:39.433 1 2:03.017 15:46:11.929
10 1:56.930 15:43:04.954 4 2:01.672 15:31:41.105 12 2:02.861 15:48:14.790
11 1:57.251 15:45:02.205 > 2:01.502 15:33:42.607
12 1:57.144 15:46:59.349 6 2:00.361 15:35:42.968  Po. 7 - #56 BERGER R. - Lada 2105 15648
7 2:00.840 15:37:43.808 1 2:12.758 15:25:37.606
Po. 2 - # 3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara . g';fggg 8 2:02.373 15:39:46.181 2 2:05.663 15:27:43.269
1 2:05.842 15:25:28.332 9 2:01.403 15:41:47.584 3 2:03.503 15:29:46.772
2 2:03.128 15:27:31.460 10 2:01.756 15:43:49.340 4 2:03.333 15:31:50.105
3 1:59.502 15:29:30.962 11 2:01.660 15:45:51.000 5 2:03.554 15:33:53.659
4 2:00.320 15:31:31.282 12 2:00.443 15:47:51.443 6 2:03.220 15:35:56.879
5 2:00.201 15:33:31.483 7 2:03.996 15:38:00.875
6 2:00.266 153531749  PO.5- #58 ZOSKY F. - Lada 2105 vorens 8 2:03.060 15:40:03.935
; 2:00.075 15:37:31.824 1 2:09.296 15:25:34.112 9 A GEMITT LT ST
8 2:00.462 15:39:32.286 2 2:02.868 15:27:36.980 10 2:02.603 15:44:09.945
9 1:59.915 15:41:32.201 3 2:02.793 15:29:39.773 11 2:02.300 15:46:12.245
10 2:01.138 15:43:33.339 4 2:01.535 15:31:41.308 12 2:02.749 15:48:14.994
11 2:00.793 15:45:34.132 s A 15:33:42.939
1 2:02.307 15:47:36.439 6 2:00.217 15:35:43.156
7 2:00.751 15:37:43.907
Po. 3 - # 9 UNBEHAUN N. - Lada Samara iy 8 2:06.733 15:39:50.640
1 2:05.461 15:25:30.332 9 2:00.899 15:41:51.539
2 2:01.606 15:27:31.938 10 1:59.607 15:43:51.146
3 2:00.775 15:29:32.713 11 2:00.074 15:45:51.220
4 1:59.765 15:31:32.478 12 2:00.742 15:47:51.962
5 2:00.659 15:33:33.137
Diff. First
6 2:00.765 15:35:33.902  PO-6-#84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada 2105 +1:15.441
; 2:01.278 15:37:35.180 1 2:11.760 15:25:37.440

Fastest lap: 1:56.826
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718 Runda
HAIGO ADAC

Historic Cup
10-12.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

HAIGO ADAC 2 TOURENWAGEN - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 57 BERGER F. - Lada 2105 c100 70 8 2:11.073 15:41:22.301
1 2:10.225 15:25:36.102 9 2:09.822 15:43:32.123
2 2:04.298 15:27:40.400 10 2:10.748 15:45:42.871
3 2:04.989 15:29:45 389 11 2:10.580 15:47:53.451
4 2:03.877 15:31:49.266
Diff. First
3 P—— 15:33:53.178  PO. 11-#39 HAUPT N. - Melkus PT73 +1Lap
6 2:02.871 15:35:56.049 ! 2:19.699 15:25:46.733
7 2:04.669 15:38:00.718 2 2SI AL
8 2:02.853 15:40:03.571 3 2:15.357 15:30:17.229
9 2:03.206 15:42:06.777 & 2SO ISR A
10 2.06.052 15:44:12.829 5 2:16.271 15:34:48.523
11 2:02.168 15:46:14.997 € e ISR
" 204,083 15.48:19.080 7 2:14.787 15:39:18.424
8 2:14.148 15:41:32.572
Po. 9 - # 55 PCHAIEK M. - Lada 2101 11 ass o 2:14.946 15:43:47.518
1 2:11.151 15:25:38.200 10 2:16.535 15:46:04.053
) 2:06.373 15:27:44.573 11 2:17.131 15:48:21.184
3 2:04.485 15:29:49.058
e Diff. First
4 2:04.646 15:31:53.704  PO-12-#66 HOSEL ). - Lada 2101 +11 Laps
s 5:04.358 15:33:58.062 1 2:04.857 15:25:27.942
6 2:04.147 15:36:02.209
7 2:03.601 15:38:05.810
8 2:03.240 15:40:09.050
9 2:02.899 15:42:11.949
10 2:03.263 15:44:15.212
1 2:02.446 15:46:17.658
12 2:03.148 15:48:20.806
Po. 10 - # 75 BRENNER M. - Lada Samara Tl
1 2:20.420 15:25:48.640
2 2:16.348 15:28:04.988
3 2:15.279 15:30:20.267
4 2:12.969 15:32:33.236
5 2:13.897 15:34:47.133
6 2:11.895 15:36:59.028
7 2:12.200 15:39:11.228
Fastest lap: 1:56.826
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